+
09
2017
D ö k ü m  G ö v d e
P a r a l e l  M i l l i  R e d ü k t ö r l e r
Parallel Shaft Gearboxes
02
2023

ATEX .
On request we can deliver our products according to the ATEX
NASIL SİPARİŞ EDİLİR / HOW TO ORDER
Tip / Type Tahvil Oranı / Ratio
A = 9mm
B = 11mm
C = 14mm
D = 19mm
E = 24mm
F = 28mm
0
COUPLING
ø
Flanşsız
Without flange
Flanşsız
Without flange
B8
STANDART
STANDARD
B6
V8
B7
V5
B3
V6
N-N
D
A
-C
B
C
B3
6
STANDARD
-N
B5
-F=100÷112
(ø250)
-E=90
(ø200)
-B=63
(ø140)
-A=56
(ø120)
-D=80
(ø200)
-C=71
(ø160)
-2 ø19
(80B5)
H63C  H73C
-3 ø24
-2 ø19
ø24
(90B5)
ø14
(71B5)
-3
-1
-4 ø28
-G=132
(ø300)
-H=160
(ø350)
-I=180
(ø350)
H62C
H72C   H83C
H82C
H63C  H73C
-3 ø24
(90B5)